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05 Mar 2022, Colts 2 years old

B

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: E.S. FAWZAN 92.25
Colour: chestnut
Owner: SHEIKH
ABDULLAH BIN
MAJID AL QASSEMI

2nd Name: A. L. R. 92.25
TAHADY
Colour: grey
Owner: MOHAMED
YOUSIF MOHAMED
ALl AL-RASHEED

3rd Name: MUNEER KH 91.63
Colour: bay
Owner: ALKAHEELA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

4th Name: GAZAL AL 91
E'ZZ
Colour: bay
Owner: AL E'ZZ
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: D SAFSOUF
Colour: chestnut
Owner: MOHAMED
MOBARK MOHAMED
JUMA HAMMOUDI

Name: BASHIR AL
BAHYA

Colour: bay

Owner: MOHAMMED
SALEM NASSIB
ALSHAMSI

Name: SAHER AL
BAHYA

Colour: grey

Owner: The Lord
Arabian Horse Stud

Name: MAZYOUN AL
BIDAYER

Colour: bay

Owner: SHEIKH
MOHAMMED BIN
SAOUD AL QASSEMI

Name: GAZAL AL
ARAB

Colour: bay
Owner: AL ARAB
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

91

90.5

90.38

90.25

90.13




10th

11th

12th

13th

Name: SWAR

Colour: bay

Owner: H. H.
SHEIKHA MARIAM
BINT SULTAN BIN
AHMED ALQASSEMI

Name: RIO FM
Colour: grey
Owner: HAMED
MOHSEN NASSER
MUBARAK AL
HARTHI

Name: S.S. KHANJAR
Colour: bay

Owner: SULTAN
MOHAMED KHALIFA
HAMAD ALYAHYAEE

Name: A) RESAN
Colour: bay
Owner: ALBZOOM
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: A.S.
ALDHARAB
Colour: grey
Owner: SUMAYA
HUSSAIN
MOHAMMAD
ABDULQADER
ABBAS
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Judges

U.A. o Urs Aeschbacher, CH
C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL
N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG
N.J. = Nikolaus Jung, DE
T.R. = Tamas Rombauer, HU
I.S. == Irina Stigler, RU
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